
CHASSIS 

CA

SPECS

DESIGN AND COMPONENT CHANGES FOR PRODUCT IMPROVEMENT
MARION RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE MINOR DIMENSIONAL CHANGES, AND

LTR BYDATE DESCRIPTION
WB

MODEL

CHASSIS

MARION WISCONSIN 54950-0500
715/754-5261  FAX 715/754-5776

DATE

FOR

DRG. NO.
BY

DRAWN
BY

APPRVD

TITLE

OFSHEET

SCALE

P.O. BOX 500
MARION BODY WORKS, INC.

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

100 300

3040121

-30 400

NOSHOK

inHg psi

200

CHARGING SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL  1-800-742-2740
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